
  
   1ère Journée Avenirs 

 RAMBERVILLERS
 27 janvier 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 37.60
2. CARLY Elise 2008 FRA ES THAON 40.31
3. REMY-DAUTRICOURT Apoline 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 42.84
4. MENNEVRET-THOMAS Camille 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 43.26
5. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 44.48
6. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 46.33
7. LANGEVIN Manon 2008 FRA ES THAON 46.33
8. PINTO Charlotte 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:05.61
9. FRUMINET Lea 2008 FRA ES THAON AT

10. HAGEN Pauline 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT
11. HARRBURGER Callie 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
12. OUERRAT Thana 2008 FRA CN EPINAL AT

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 3:06.08
2. MENNEVRET-THOMAS Camille 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:06.66
3. CARLY Elise 2008 FRA ES THAON 3:16.50
4. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:36.59
5. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 3:46.89
6. REMY-DAUTRICOURT Apoline 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:49.66
7. LANGEVIN Manon 2008 FRA ES THAON 3:57.12
8. FRUMINET Lea 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
9. HAGEN Pauline 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT

10. OUERRAT Thana 2008 FRA CN EPINAL AT
11. PINTO Charlotte 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 1:31.16
2. CARLY Elise 2008 FRA ES THAON 1:41.43
3. MENNEVRET-THOMAS Camille 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 1:46.03
4. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:46.73
5. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 1:59.09
6. PINTO Charlotte 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 2:24.21
7. FRUMINET Lea 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
8. HAGEN Pauline 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT
9. HARRBURGER Callie 2008 FRA ES THAON AT

10. LANGEVIN Manon 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
11. OUERRAT Thana 2008 FRA CN EPINAL AT
12. REMY-DAUTRICOURT Apoline 2008 FRA CN EPINAL AT

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 33.29
2. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 36.64
3. THOUVENIN Jules 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 40.22
4. ROLLAND Luca 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 40.42
5. ANTOINE Mathis 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 43.09
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   1ère Journée Avenirs 

 RAMBERVILLERS
 27 janvier 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

6. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 44.74
7. LECOMTE Ernest 2007 FRA ES THAON 49.44
8. BARTHELEMY Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
9. GROSSELIN Yoann 2009 FRA CS VITTEL AT

10. MOUCHET Enzo 2007 FRA CS VITTEL AT
11. USINIER Enzo 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 2:50.06
2. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:05.30
3. ROLLAND Luca 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 3:22.39
4. THOUVENIN Jules 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 3:31.35
5. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:34.25
6. ANTOINE Mathis 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:34.36
7. LECOMTE Ernest 2007 FRA ES THAON 4:12.70
8. BARTHELEMY Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
9. GROSSELIN Yoann 2009 FRA CS VITTEL AT

10. HANIB Titouan 2007 FRA ES THAON AT
11. MOUCHET Enzo 2007 FRA CS VITTEL AT
12. USINIER Enzo 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 1:32.65
2. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 1:37.71
3. THOUVENIN Jules 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 1:47.22
4. LECOMTE Ernest 2007 FRA ES THAON 1:55.80
5. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 2:01.40
6. ANTOINE Mathis 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 2:02.94
7. BARTHELEMY Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
8. HANIB Titouan 2007 FRA ES THAON AT
9. ROLLAND Luca 2007 FRA CN EPINAL AT

10. USINIER Enzo 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Mixtes 

1. CN EPINAL 2:40.00
2. CS VITTEL 3:04.00
3. CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:15.00
4. ES THAON 4:15.00
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